

C.A.No. 5563-5564 OF 2001

ITEM No.2

Court No. 5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 3-4 in Civil Appeal No.5563-5564 & 5567-5568/2001@@
CC

BOMBAY CHARCOAL MERCHANTS ASSON.LTD.&ORS. ETC.ETC. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF PORT OF BOMBAY &ANR Respondent (s)

(For amendment of the petition)

Date : 07/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Dharmendra Kumar, Adv.
for Mr. Rajiv Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Buddy A Ranganadhan, Adv.
for M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
I.A. Nos. 3-4 allowed.

Let the amended copy of the petition be served on
the respondent.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master